Tel:  01483 286674 email: info@automotion.co.uk
Fax: 01483 286675 web:    www.automotion.co.uk
B
ELTS &
 P
U
LLE
YS
348
R1405
Material
Polyurethane (red) 90A
durometer, Ø0,8mm stainless
steel cable.
Fibre cable core (aramid) also
available (particularly suitable for
reverse bend applications).
Technical Notes
No flanges required.
Infinite lengths.
Silent drive.
No-walk feature.
No lubrication.
Weight: 9 grams/metre.
Compact design.
Positive drive.
Light weight.
Extra strong.
Ultimate tensile strength 222N.
Temperature range +82°C to -
26°C.
Recommended operating load
53N.
Recommended max operating
speed 1,91m/s.
* splices are factory over-
moulded.
Tips
Field splice kit available (20TB-7).
Important Notes
Operates with 20TP (R1405)
pulleys.
Timing Belts 5,0 mm nominal circular pitch
6,4mm wide
Order No.
No. of
Pitches
Length
(Ref)
20TB-10 10* 50,8
20TB-15 15* 76,2
20TB-20 20* 101,6
20TB-25 25 127,0
20TB-30 30 152,4
20TB-35 35 177,8
20TB-40 40 203,2
20TB-45 45 228,6
20TB-50 50 254,0
20TB-55 55 279,4
20TB-60 60 304,8
20TB-65 65 330,2
20TB-70 70 355,6
20TB-80 80 406,4
20TB-85 85 431,8
20TB-90 90 457,2
20TB-95 95 482,6
20TB-100 100 508,0
20TB-105 105 533,4
20TB-110 110 558,8
20TB-115 115 584,2
20TB-120 120 609,6
20TB-125 125 635,0
20TB-130 130 660,4
20TB-135 135 685,8
20TB-140 140 711,2
20TB-145 145 736,6
20TB-150 150 762,0
20TB-155 155 787,4
20TB-160 160 812,8
20TB-175 175 889,0
20TB-180 180 914,4
20TB-185 185 939,8
20TB-190 190 965,2
20TB-200 200 1016,0
20TB-210 210 1066,8
20TB-1,5M - 1,5 metres not spliced
20TB-3,0M - 3,0 metres not spliced
20TB-7,5M - 7,5 metres not spliced
20TB-15,0M - 15,0 metres not spliced
20TB-30,0M - 30,0 metres not spliced
MIFOut6.fm  Page 348  Friday, February 17, 2006  8:39 AM